
ROUTE 9 – Bus 5067 
Grades 6-12 

 
(McKay Dam Area/Gateway/Jerico Ln) 

 

AM 
7:51 1805 SOUTHGATE PLACE  (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY) 
7:51 72474 HWY 395   (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY) 
7:53 PROMISE LANE   (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY) 
7:54 BOYLEN LANE    (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY) 
7:55 HEAVENS LN    (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY) 
7:56 MCKAY & HWY 395   (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY) 
7:57 CHERYL AVE & DOUGLAS DR  (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY) 
8:00 DOUGLAS DR & SW DOUGLAS DR (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY) 
8:03 GATEWAY MAILBOXES  (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY) 
8:04 SW BRIDAL DR & SW MEADOW DR (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY) 
8:07 71660 LAKE DRIVE   (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY) 
8:08 ELDER DRIVE    (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY) 
8:09 SW LAKE DRIVE & JERICO LN  (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY) 
8:22 PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL     
8:35 SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL           
               
*Please note that on Mondays, the pick up time is an hour later than listed. 

          

PM 
3:40     SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL     
3:50      PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL     
4:00 1805 SOUTHGATE PLACE  (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY) 
4:02 PROMISE LANE   (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY) 
4:04 BOYLEN LN    (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY) 
4:05      HEAVENS LN    (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY) 
4:08      CHERYL AVE & DOUGLAS DR  (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY) 
4:17 DOUGLAS DR & SW DOUGLAS DR (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY) 
4:21 GATEWAY MAILBOXES  (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY) 
4:22 SW BRIDAL DR & SW MEADOW DR (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY) 
4:26 71660 LAKE DR   (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY) 
4:27 ELDER DR    (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY) 
4:29 SW LAKE DR JERICO LN  (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY) 
4:32 43466 SW MCKAY DR   (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY) 
4:36 72474 HWY 395   (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY) 


